List Of Holidays for session 2026-27

SL OCCASIONS DATE DAY NO. OF
NO DAYS
5 18 Mahavishuva Sankranti 14.04.2026 Tuesday 01
2. Summer Vacation 08.05.2026 To Friday To 34

17.062026 Wednesday
3, Maharam 26.06.2026 Friday 01
4. Rath Yatra 16.07.2026 Thursday 01
5. | Birthday of Prophet Mahammad 26.08.2026 Wednesday 01
6. Rakshya Bandhan 27.08.2026 Thursday 01
A Janmastami 04.09.2026 Friday 01
8. Nuakhai 15.09.2026 Tuesday 01
g, Mahalaya 10.10.2026 Saturday 01
10. Autumn Break 17.10.2026 To Saturday To 07
26.10.2026 Monday
11. Diwali 07.11.2026 Saturday 01
12, Rahas Purnima 24.11.2026 Tuesday "0
13, Prathmastami 01.12.2026 Tuesday 01
18] Winter Break 25.12.2026 To | Friday To Friday 07
01.01.2027
15, Makar Sankranti 14.01.2027 Thursday 01
16. Maha Shiv Ratri 24.02.2027 Wednesday 01
17; Dolo Purnima & Holi 22.03.2027 To Monday To 02
23.03.2027 Tuesday
18. Ramzan ID/ Eid-Ui-Fitar 09.03.2027 Tuesday 01
Total No. Of Holidays 64
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